
LUNCH MENU
LUNCH SET

SIDE MENU

Chef's recommendation DESSERT

※表示価格は消費税込です。サービス料・席料はいただきません。　※レストラン＆バーのご利用料金のお部屋付けはお断りしております。　※国産米を使用しています。
All the prices on the menu include tax.  Neither service charge nor cover charge will be applied.  Restaurant and bar charges cannot be added to the room. Made from Japanese rice.

800yen 800yen

SLICE PIZZA  Pepperoni
スライスピザ ペパロニ

SLICE Margherita
スライスピザ マルゲリータ

500yen

FRENCH FRIES
フレンチフライ

+200yenでシェフおすすめのデザートをお付けします。

1,300yen

1,500yen 1,300yen

+300yenでドリンクをアルコール類（ビール、ワイン、スパークリングワイン）に変更できます。
Salad and Drink included You can change to alcohol with +300yen.

サラダ・ドリンク付き

デザートの内容はスタッフへお尋ねください。　Chef’s recommendation dessert is available for +200 yen. 
                                                                     The photo is a sample image.（写真はイメージです） 

SPICE CHICKEN
CURRY AND ACHAR

TUNA MELT SANDWICH
ツナメルトサンド

BLT SANDWICH
ＢＬＴサンド

スパイスチキンカレーとアチャール

HOT MENU !!

パクチー香るシェフ自慢のカレー。
スパイスカレーに欠かせないアチャールを添えて。



DRINK MENU

【+400yenでドリンクをお付けします。　Add a drink for 400 yen to your food order.】

※写真はイメージです。  ※表示価格は消費税込です。サービス料・席料はいただきません。  ※アレルギーをお持ちの方は、スタッフまでお申し出ください。 
※レストラン＆バーのご利用料金のお部屋付けはお断りしております。

The photo is a sample image. All the prices on the menu include tax. Neither service charge nor cover charge will be applied. If you have any Allergies , Please tell the Staff.
Restaurant and bar charges cannot be added to the room.

2F その他のメニューはこちら
Other menu

FRE E
Wi-Fi

Cafe Time
11:00 - 17:00

Matcha (Green tea)
and White Chocolate Tiramisu
抹茶とホワイトチョコのティラミス　

Mixed Berry Granite and Panna cotta
ミックスベリーのグラニテとパンナコッタ

Basque Cheese Cake
バスク風 チーズケーキ メープルシロップ添え

Chef’s recommended Gelato
シェフおすすめジェラート

【+400yenでドリンクをお付けします。　Add a drink for 400 yen to your food order.】

COFFEE (HOT/ICE)　コーヒー　/　TEA (HOT/ICE)　紅茶　/　ORANGE JUICE　オレンジジュース
COLA　コーラ　/　ZERO COLA　ゼロ コーラ　/　GINGER ALE　ジンジャーエール

※写真はイメージです。  ※表示価格は消費税込です。サービス料・席料はいただきません。  ※アレルギーをお持ちの方は、スタッフまでお申し出ください。 
※レストラン＆バーのご利用料金のお部屋付けはお断りしております。

The photo is a sample image. All the prices on the menu include tax. Neither service charge nor cover charge will be applied. If you have any Allergies , Please tell the Staff.
Restaurant and bar charges cannot be added to the room.

2F その他のメニューはこちら
Other menu

FRE E
Wi-Fi

800yen

900yen

900yen

1,000yen

N��



※表示価格は消費税込です。サービス料・席料はいただきません。　※レストラン＆バーのご利用料金のお部屋付けはお断りしております。
All the prices on the menu include tax.  Neither service charge nor cover charge will be applied.  Restaurant and bar charges cannot be added to the room.

FOOD MENU

1,000yen

800yen 1,600yen

1,000yen

800yen

1,200yen

900yen

1,500yen

Half 900yen

Wasabi Edamame
わさび枝豆

Nachos
with Salsa Sauce
ナチョス　サルサソース

Caesar salad
シーザーサラダ

SLICE PIZZA
Margherita / Pepperoni / Quattroformaggi
マルゲリータ / ペパロニ / クアトロフォルマッジ

Spiced Chicken Fritters
スパイスチキンフリット

1,200yen

Guacamole
ワッカモーレ

Parmesan cheese
パルメザンチーズ

Assorted sausages
ソーセージ盛り合わせ

Farmer's liver pate
from Schmankelstube
シュマンケルステューベの
農家のレバーパテ

800yen

French Fries
フライドポテト

800yen

Popcorn
ポップコーン
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S 1,300  L 2,000
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1,000
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BEER WINE

KIRIN ICHIBAN SHIBORI DRAFT
キリン一番搾り〈生〉 

Yona Yona Ale　よなよなエール〈生〉

Heineken (Bottle)　ハイネケン〈瓶〉

Heartland (Bottle)　ハートランド〈瓶〉

STANDARD COCKTAIL

Highball　ハイボール

Lemon Sour　レモンサワー

Gin Tonic / Soda　ジントニック / ソーダ

Vodka Tonic / Soda　ウォッカトニック / ソーダ

Moscow Mule　モスコミュール

Rum Coke　ラムコーク

Red Eye　レッドアイ

Shandy Gaff　シャンディーガフ

Amaretto Ginger　アマレットジンジャー

Malibu Coke　マリブコーク

Campari Orange　カンパリオレンジ

Operator　オペレーター

Kitty　キティー

Fuzzy navel　ファジーネーブル

Kahlua Milk　カルーアミルク

Baileys Milk　ベイリーズミルク

Redbull Vodka　レッドブルウォッカ

Negroni　ネグローニ

Bottle 20,000

Bottle 28,000

Bottle 30,000

Bottle 80,000

Bottle 100,000

CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE

Pommery Brut Royal
ポメリー・ブリュット・ロワイヤル

Moet & Chandon Moet Imperial Brut
モエ エ シャンドン ブリュット アンペリアル

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut
ヴーヴ・クリコ イエロー・ラベル・ブリュット

Dom Pérignon
ドン・ペリニヨン

Krug Grande Cuvee
クリュッグ グランド・キュヴェ

1,400

1,400

1,400

1,400

2,500

1,400

1,400

1,400

1,400

1,400

2,500

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,400

1,400

1,000

1,000

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

Glenfiddich 12years
グレンフィデック 12年

The Glenlivet 12years
グランリベット 12年

Glenmorrangie Original
グレンモーレンジ オリジナル

The Singleton Of Glendullan 12year
シングルトン オブ グレンダラン 12年

The Macallan 12years
マッカラン 12年

Highland park 12years
ハイランドパーク 12年

Talisker 10years
タリスカー 10年

Laphroaig 10years
ラフロイグ 10年

Bowmore 12years
ボウモア 12年

Ardbeg 10years
アードベック 10年

Lagavulin 16years
ラガヴーリン 16年

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Four Roses Black
フォアローゼス ブラック

Maker's Mark
メーカーズマーク

I.W.Harper
I.W. ハーパー

Jack Daniel's
ジャックダニエル

Wild Turkey 8years
ワイルドターキー 8年

Wild Turkey Rye
ワイルドターキー ライ

CANADIAN WHISKY

Canadian Club
カナディアンクラブ

John Jameson
ジョンジェムソン

Glass 1,000 Bottle 5,000

Glass 1,500 Bottle 8,000

Bottle 15,000

WHITE WINE

Birdsong White (FRANCE)

バードソング ホワイト

Numero 1 Blanc (FRANCE)

ヌメロ・アン　ブラン

Chablis (FRANCE)

シャブリ

Glass 1,000 Bottle 5,000

Glass 1,500 Bottle 8,000

Bottle 15,000

RED WINE

Birdsong Red (FRANCE)

バードソング レッド

ego (FRANCE)　エゴ

Bourgogne Pinot Noir (FRANCE)

ブルゴーニュ・ピノ・ノワール

Glass 1,000 Bottle 6,000

Bottle 9,000

SPARKLING WINE

BOTTEGA ACCADEMIA BLU BRUT
ボッテガ アカデミア ブルー

BOTTEGA GOLD　ボッテガ ゴールド

1,000

1,000

1,400

1,400

2,500

WHISKY

BRENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Dewar's
デュワーズ

Johnnie Walker Black Label
ジョニーウォーカー ブラック ラベル

Chivas Regal 12years
シーバスリーガル 12年

Old Parr 12years
オールドパー 12年

Ballantine's 17years
バランタイン 17年

SHOT

WHISKY

800

1,200

1,500

1,500

Tequila Cuervo　テキーラ クエルボ
40度 テキーラ

Jägermeister　イエガーマイスター
35度 56種ハーブリキュール

Cocalero　コカレロ
29度 コカの葉と17種ハーブリキュール

DON JUILO REPOSADO　ドンフリオ レポサド
38度 バーボン樽で8ヶ月間熟成

※表示価格は消費税込です。サービス料・席料はいただきません。　※レストラン＆バーのご利用料金のお部屋付けはお断りしております。　All the prices on the menu include tax.　Neither service charge nor cover charge will be applied. Please tell the Staff. Restaurant and bar charges cannot be added to the room.

Plum Wine Soda
梅酒ソーダ

900

Mojito
モヒート

1,300

Bellini
ベリーニ

1,200

Melon sour
大人のメロンサワー

1,300

Negroni
ネグローニ

1,300

Sangria
サングリア

900

Go Go JAPAN
ゴーゴージャパン

900

Strawberry milk
(Alcohol-Free)
お子様のいちごみるく

（ノンアルコールカクテル）

1,200

BEST
RECOMMENDED
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※表示価格は税込です。 All price include tax

Please inform our staff if with 
soda, tonic water, coke or ginger ale
炭酸、トニック、コーラ、ジンジャーエール等の割物は
スタッフまでお伝えください。

APANESEJ
PREMIUM WHISKY




